

**HB0044H3002**

1 Page 5-line 7 Delete "two hundred fifteen thousand dollars".  
2  
3 Page 5-line 8 Delete "(\$215,000.00)" and insert "twenty-  
4 five thousand dollars (\$25,000.00)".  
5  
6 Page 5-lines 15 through 18 Delete entirely.  
7  
8 Page 5-line 20 Delete "(B)" and insert "(A)".  
9  
10 Page 6-line 1 Delete "a minimum of sixty-three".  
11  
12 Page 6-line 2 Delete "percent (63%)" and insert "one hundred  
13 percent (100%)".  
14  
15 Page 6-line 4 Delete "(C)" and insert "(B)". BAKER